DATE  11/05/2010 Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises Du ring Construction 000028980
APPLICANT WENDY GRENNELL PHONE 386-288-2428
ADDRESS 3104 SW OLD WIRE RD FORT WHITE FL_ 32038
OWNER HERNON & JOYCE PETERS . PHONE 386-984-8642
ADDRESS 355 SW HAMMOCK HILL CIRCLE LAKE CITY FL 32024
CONTRACTOR RONNIE NORRIS PHONE 752-3871
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 441 S, R HAMMOCK HILL CIRCLE, R ON CIRCLE TO 3RD

LOT ON THE RIGHT

TYPE DEVELOPMENT MH, UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 0.00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING AG MAX. HEIGHT 35
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. 1 FLOOD ZONE X DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
PARCELID  22-6S-17-09736-107 SUBDIVISION  PINE OAK HAMMOCK
LOT 7 BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES _ 4.00

IH10251451 y
Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number fylicanUOwner/Comractor
EXISTING 10-0481 BK T N
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident
COMMENTS: SEE ATTACHED LETTER FOR SETUP HEIGHT OF MOBILE HOME
STUP 1010-35, 5 YEAR PERMIT ONLY THEN CONTACT BUILDNG DEPT.
2ND UNIT FOR SON Check # or Cash CASH
FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY ———
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Framing Insulation
date/app. by date/app. by
Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor Electrical rough-in
date/app. by date/app. by

Heat & Air Duct Peri. beam (Lintel) Pool

date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Permanent power C.0. Final Culvert

date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Pump pole Utility Pole M/H tie downs, blocking, electrici i
i g. electricity and plumbing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by

Reconnection RV Re-roof

date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
BUILDING PERMIT FEE § 0.00 CERTIFICATION FEE $ 0.00 SURCHARGE FEE § 0.00
MISC. FEES % 250.00 ZONING CERT.FEE$  50.00 FIREFEES  70.62 WASTEFEE$ 184.25
FLOOD DEVELOPMENT FEE § FLOOD ZONE FEE $§ 2500  CULVERT FEE $§ TOTAL FEE 579.87
INSPECTORS OFFICE (Jq(loag;ﬁ.____ CLERKS OFFICE L

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS

PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED

FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.
"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

EVERY PERMIT ISSUED SHALL BECOME INVALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS COMMENCED
WITHIN 180 DAYS AFTER ITS ISSUANCE, OR IF THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS SUSPENDED OR
ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 180 DAYS AFTER THE TIME THE WORK IS COMMENCED. A VALID PERMIT RECIEVES AN

APPROVED INSPECTION EVERY 180 DAYS. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED NOT SUSPENDED, ABANDONED OR INVALID
WHEN THE PERMIT HAS RECIEVED AN APPROVED INSPECTION WITHIN 180 DAYS OT THE PREVIOUS INSPECTION.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.



. PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION

IMPACT FEES: EMS Fire Corr Road/Code

FbrOﬂice Use Only (Revised 1-10-08) Zoning Ol’ﬁclalp)LK 0»1 tif Building Official 7C Jo-27-/s
AP 101044 Date Received__'%/25 Bv JLV permit#__ 2 & 9£0

Flood Zone ﬁ Development Permit 41_/ / /4 Zoning g Land Use Plan Map Category, {9 -3
Comments Sﬂl ‘k""&“’i‘*—’( mein-o Qr:f .w_,Lun ; m H.

FEMA Map#__#/ |4 Elevation__#“// _Finished Floor River_///A__In Floodway_ A//4
-8ite Plan with Setbacks Sho H# JO-0OYE! @ EH Release Wl letter 4¢7Existing well
U—R/rded Deed or Affidavit from land owner 0 _Letter ofAulh from installer O State Road Access

O Parent Parcel # STUP-MH /0/0 e .35-' O F W Comp. letter

School =TOTAL _ Impact Fees Suspended March 2009_ E/VF r:L& UE'

Al
onNLY

Property ID # Y-S~/ 7-0973 - /07 Subdivision Q[M Oak. g@mm, (o7

New Mobile Home L~ Used Mobile Home MH Size / 7X ZZ Year QEC?/ 0

Applicant éi@dg;( ( ?zm Yala? l Phone #M_rx? YA
Sl Sy old Lire Rd A wkele. A 39035

Address <3

= Name of Property Owner/¥/7on +Joce Peders Pronet 35 954 -5 Y2
%iﬁddms_gs_sl Suw HQ_mmod:. b{ct//h (E;‘(_;J Z&L CC' S2e ;

Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light -
(Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Progress Energy

NameowanerofMoblleHome%/nm P@léfs IE Phone#;ﬁ(g f‘éﬁ éfﬁ&;
address 353 S Noammoc K Hh1] (12 Laje (}ﬁg{ SO\

Relationship to Property Owner SEF)

Current Number of Dwellings on Property /

Lot Size 47 / X j@@ Total Acreage L'[

Exlsung Dnve of Private Drive or need Culvert Permit or Culvert Waiver (Circle one)

(Blue Road Sign) (Putting in a Culvert) (Not existing but do not need a Culvert)
Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home N %
Drivipg Directions totheProperty O N N L CH ' [ [IE
B 'y 1
Ol bl nmo /O 1 2L wi (BP n cucle T2
53 o O ok kehind exish
N " =
Nome. 0 ~Setr Shuichl ahsc d o (1

Ronnie. Mory (3 Phone #_75:)~ 3577/

Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer
Installers Address_/00Y 5.0 Charkes TFer (alte G =/ . 33034
License Number 7 /4 /OAS / LfS:// Installation Decal # Y5

R,
(_\731 SPO’LL‘?/ W N 4//) ”. 4.1 0 “t# 5‘176?.917




Oct 27 10 02:45p Wendy Grennell 3867551031 p-1

L} IV W W e Tl 0 ¥ T S N . e -

Polas Opp# STATE OF FLORIDA
/0/0 - 44 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
APPLICATION FOR ITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permit Application Number. / @ "d%g/

---------- W.--------PAR'rn-s:TEPLAN-----------------»u-------

_'Z_ o o sz

Site Plan submitted by: MAS NTRACTO

Plan Approved Not Approved Date U L " D

By Sﬁ& M - ﬂf ) Cg[umb‘a_e”b_ County Health Department

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

DM 4015, 08/09 (Obsoletes previous edRions which may not be used) Incorporated: 64E<6,001, FAC Page 2 of 4
(Stock Number: 5744-002-4015-8)



{leauBayg Jeinjoejnuep
I18M BBBLUBI  SuLY [Ri8}e] M BI)ASQ BUZIGEIS [BUIPN}{GUOT

[BUjpM|Bu0-| IeuneNuBK
— (asV 834r8q Bujzyjqns jeuipnyjbucy

[ SINSNGaRG0 NoGE ]
/D) M3
ns . m™m8
nS nS
9z/e ped Jojd Bujued

"MO|9q 882/8 pRd Jo|d J|oy) puB
X 100}  UBY} JelBsutl sbiujuedo jjem sbiaLLBw ||8 j8|7:

‘s48|d BL} MOYS 0} (OGIUAS
y X g 81U} 880 "J818esb JO J0Oj p 8BUJUSTO |jBM
_ | OUBLIBW Jo SUOREDO| IBWKOIAAE O} MBi(]

; . (B a1 Aq pejnbey)
TN S & /4 86218 pad Je(d Jeyi0

X 62/6 pd.i9|d Jejeuljied
KL SUXZ7 S8 it dnja g

s

o
copied %L-HHWI

(8uopeaD| e9aly Moys ©) seu yiep oen) PR _ G i
5 SWaISAS (BI8)87 PUB [BUIPNYBUOT JO SUOIBOC| MOYS
W . m “ 4
Leh be) | Ayoud _s._,ﬂ \
@0 | Jowe) | fvon) | o0 | @eren | e |@ >
'hol) |eex.ez|zxaz|zex.zz | 02x0z| ohx.2nes |9 x. S | Ay A
o p S o) Mol q S[efiju) 8J0|(B)8u) vo i
' . Ul ¢ peedxe sef] |jemep(s ey} aia
= . : SWoy Jo JepujeLie] Uj.y2)eys o nb Jo e, woy
Ol 911 SO/ UDHT]  #mpeg - []  penojeduy yooIq pr 7o i) S o0y ooy

usyd Buj201q 843 4O JfBY U0 Jn0 jji) ePYM BIBLS 8 8| BUOY J|  FLON
g3 #wosquoiemey [ epmegrag 7 N (0 wemey

0 1 euoz pum Il 8UOZ pujp epjm ejbug 7 . dw_rﬂ
O &m siny A / Ch5-h L7 oou
Ui 0UBRIC08 U peljBIey)| 8] GoH . H | SHTITJ SWoHSIGON iy 0 Um0 4o swiay
\E [SNUBY UolielBisu| 8 eintorynuEy oY) Of pejj@Isu| QWO . lu\NI\ﬂNV UIPI\ X Yjtiue Hyo AAI sRunjeynuByy

al0T ey . []  ewoy uoa:\m SLIOH MeN &\m« / Svo/ &\I.N“ # esuea) é Jo||Bysuy

240 ) ofed L3IHSNUOM LINY3d

dec:sn N1 N> aon

TTauuada Rpuam

TEeNnTcocsaopco



QNW%NW oweq llnmvpl\\é\%aaeo seiimsu|

oY} UO pesrq oni) pus e)eINoE 8|
jeoymiom Jjuued S|yl Yim uea(d uopwuLIoju| (|8 SELUEA JejjeyBu|

T g swiejee Addns Jejem Juepusdapuj
18410 1o ‘de) JejEm ‘J8jeLl Jejem UUjjsXe UB 0} Buidid Aiddns Jejem ejqejod fiB }euuc)

“'Bd "sue) opdes Jo de) Jomes Bupape Ug 0} sufeip Jomes |[@ oeuuo)

Bujqunig

100
" 88A 'P8JOB0I 8J0A0SEOLD (BO]108IT
S6A '8{BAJGIU| J0O) { J8 papoddns seu| LjeiQ

T VINCITTIT S8A BubDe jo epIeino pejjejau) Jueh Moyumop GBuBY
- VIN_ 8eA ‘Bujupe jo apisino pejeieu) Jusa Jehig
ON 89A ‘Paijeisu| 8q o) Buips
_5EE£BME

——— e |

d "SlIUN 8p|M-}inuI LUBEMIB] S BuIPUOG 8L BBPNIIL) BJY L '8AINOS
Jamod ujBw ey} 0} Jou JNq ‘SHUN SPIM-RINLI UeBMIBG SI0]ONPUCD |BOUIDEI® 10BLLIOY)

[CIIECF]
G708~/ pojse). ejeq
——— owe 19i|8j8u|

* T894 'UBIBM LB JO UOENAU| MOJI® O} JOU 88 08 Po|jBISU] ABUWIYD 8OB|de|
et py TOA_"SUOIBOYOGCS SJ0UNJORINUBL O} POj(RISU) 8 SN U Buyp|g

“Bd T T seA "pede) Jopue pauedal 6 | pIBOqWION0q oY)
Bujooidioeom

ey

—— T TV

Je)set 8 88 0AIOS JOu |IIM 8dB) JO
duje @ pusjsiepun | ‘pejjejsuy| Bujeq el ou Jo pejeisy| Ajood & Jojnes; @
€48 8|[eM BUBJLIBLU PBINING PUB MBPIEL! ‘PlOW 'UOIBBUBPLCD jay} pue sswoy

P@SN pue meu |[@ JO Juswisuinbey B 8| jeyeelt pejjesu| Auedord 8 puejsiepun |

HATIVLENI G3BNADIN V A8 QINNOINFE 28 LSNIW S183L v

8[ep|u| 8,8 B)8U] ﬂl
, "Ayoedes Bupio G| 000w Yim sioyPLR sesNbey
AL JaunjorjnuBw ewoy e)jgow 8y} eieym pue 898} Jo g Z 9| Bujpee)

188} @nbuo} 8y) aieym sjujod epy eujpejusn jje 38 peJinbe; eie sloyous
¥ § puBjaIapun | 'SuOjje0s| [jemep|s By 18 pemojje a/B s10youB
‘U ¥ puB pesn Bujeq 8) wejeAs uue |e8}8| peacidde @18)8 \y :ejoN

.u.wNm. 100} y 84jnbBJ {|im $89) J0 Spunod you| 5.2 bujmoys
sejy Bupse) inoyym ssoyous g Bupsiosp ese NoA Jl 18y
¥08y0 Jo spuncd ou| 81199} @q0.d ento) oL} O BINBRI @Y

TR )T ]

VAR BRr SUSTaTRR] o

"SUIPBIUGD BU} JO SBPIS L1Oq LO IS U ,Z 18 §|jBU tuyoou
‘Nel yjm peuejsey pue ool sy 10 yeed ey JeA0 Pelejuen aq |im
_ dus 1818w pezjueAiBb .éx..o ‘ained g 'yw B _8ewoy pean Jo4

. Bupedg T yjbuen BueIEB,4 BOAL ooy
)G Bupeds T8 jbuey HR.; HOURI9B] OCAL  :S|jEAA
‘bupedg yibue deusisej edA]  uooly

_SIUn epiM jnul Bujusieny
T g0 _PRd T IBMS T T |aunje Jetieujeip Jejep
\ : \ peAowWs) |Buejew ojuskio pue sugeq)

A Y

@ T S
; "HOW8IOU) 38U} 0] UMOP pUNo) pue Bujpeey
188MO) 8L} BYB} 'QUBLISIOU| ‘Gl 009 Bujsn ‘¢
9100} 8Y) JO Yidep ey} Je bupes ey exe), 7
"8UOIBO0] § J@ BLUOY oy JO Jejowped By} 188) |
GOH.LAN ONILSAL MILINONLINEd 13ND0d

~o/ X
2.9 - 7% @57 x
_Bupse nouym """~ (108 “q| 0oQy eumjoep o} eiey Haeupd io
#5929 S/ O UMOp pepunal ese sise} iejeliiaeuad 19%00d ByL

S -1 Yo7 E - 5T R

Zjoz efed 13IHSHYOM LINN3d

H3GWNN LWaEd

dnn:cn N1 Nz aon

TTauuada Rpuam

TENTCC/ QRF



VIOV P-S

HLVd-¢ / nooyaIg-r

OV X Vi - ViOvP-S - 13AdOIN
SOWOK eQ oAl

"013 ‘NOILIONOD T10S 'IdAL QVd NO G3SVE AMYA AV ONIOVES ANV ALILNYND ATNO 31dWVX3 804 NMOHS 34V SONILOOH -
‘SINIWITdNS S.LI ANV IVANVIN NOLLYTTVASNI 3HL HLIM NOILONNPNOO NI d3SN 38 0L SI ANY INOZ ONIM GYVANVLS JHL ¥O5 03NDISIA S| ONIMYEA SIHL -

'SIION NOILVaNNAO4
60/92/2 : dAL/H3ld 1HOddNS 22

_mo a _ _
ekl Aol - m
L _ o _ _ _ S _ A a
b g—- — e \ N—1t
o @
& &
b L [} o— e ] L
0z o0 08 o8 ,_ 08 00 _ oz
7 N N N -
—-—0- el — —0B——B1
{5
<

N> Aann

decren Ny

TTauuada Rpbuam

TFEATCCy AQre

-



Columbia County Property Appraiser - Property Record Card: 22-6S-17-09736-107

>> Print as PDF <<

Page 1 of 1

LOT 7 PINE OAK HAMMOCK S/D. PETERS HERNCN D & JOYCE M 22-65-17-09736-107 Columbia County 2010 R
ORB 746-1613, 851-1823. 353 SW HAMMOCK HILL CIRCLE CARD 001 of 001
WD 1067-661. LAKE CITY, FL 32024 PRINTED 10/11/2010 10:49 BY JEFF
APPR T/18/2005 DF
BUSE 000100 SINGLE FAM AE? Y 1644 HTD AREA 108.931 INDEX 22617.01 PINE OARK PUSE 000100 SINGLE FAMILY
MOD 1 SFR BATH 2.00 1977 EFF AREA 51.198 E-RATE 100.000 INDX STR 22- 65- 17
EXW 12 CEDAR FIXT 101218 RCN 1992 AYB MKT ARER 02 73,889 BLDG
10% 21 STONE BDRM 2 73.00 %GOOD 73,889 B BLDG VAL 1992 EYB (PUD1 2,250 XFoB
RSTR 03 GABLE/HIP RMS AC 25,040 LAND
RCVR 03 COMP SHNGL UNTS *FIELD CK: 2 NTCD 0 AG
% N/A C-W% *LOC: 353 HAMMOCK HILL CR SW - APPR CD 0 MKAG
INTW 05 DRYWALL HGHT e . CHNDO 101,179 JusT
50% 04 PLYWOOD PMTR . R a4 T * SUBD 0 CLAS
FLOR 14 CARPET STYS 1.0 * t 20-—+ 23 +J0P19985 I o BLK
10% 0B SHT VINYL ECON ? 4==-=-20---+BAS1993 IBAS1995 g oy |l & LoT 0 SOHD
HTTP 04 AIR DUCTED FUNC * IUGR1995 I I I » MAPH 0 ASSD
A/C 03 CENTRAL SPCD AP 10.00 = 2 2 2 2 2 HX SX 0 EXPT
QUAL 05 05 DEPR 52 22 2 8 2 2 TXDT 003 0 COTXBL
FNDN N/A up-1 N/R I ¢ I 1 i 1
SIZE 03 RECTANGLE up-2 N/A Ll e | L I t=——=20~==+ W e e i s BLDG TRAVERSE ——==———eccen-
CEIL N/A UD-3 N/R 3 4 |l B LR 23—+ * BAS1993=W20 S3 UGR1995=W20 SZ2E20N225 S25
ARCH N/A uD-4 N/A ¥ 1U0P1993 1UOP1995 1 * UOP1993=512 E20 N12 W20$ E20 N285 BAS199
FRME N/A up-5 N/A 3 2 2 2 * 5=528 UOP1995=S12E23 N12 W23$ E23 N3E20 N2
KTCH 01 01 UD-6 N/A g +====20==F====m 23---+ * 2 UOP1995=NB W20 SB E20SW20 N3 W23S.
WNDO N/A un-7 N/A * i
CLAS N/A up-8 N/A 2 "
oce N/A up-2 N/A a 2
CCND 03 03 % N/A ¥ Bt PERMITS —————————enenena
SUB A-AREA 1 E-AREA SUE VALUE * *  NUMBER DESC AMT ISSUED
BASSS 1084 100 1084 40513 * * 4608 SFR 31,000 2/05/1991
UOP95 436 20 g7 3252 » *
BASE3 560 100 560 20930 * ] SALE
UGRYS 440 45 198 T400 * ? BOOK PAGE DATE PRICE
uoea3 240 20 48 1794 » Ly 1087 661 11/28/2005 U I 15000
2 * GRANTOR STOKES-NASSAU
: * GRANTEE HERMON PETERS
a 3 7486 1613 11/16/1990 U Vv 14985
L ? GRANTOR STOKES-NASSAU
TCTAL 2760 1977 73889 GRANTEE HERMON PETERS
------- EXTRA FEATURES FIELD CK:
AE BN CODE DESC LEN WID HGHT QTY QL YR ADJ UNITS UT PRICE ADJ UT PR SPCD % $GOOD XFOB VALUE
Y 0040 BARN, POLE 30 30 1 2004 1.00 900.000 sF 2.500 2.500 100.00 2,250
LAND DESC ZONE ROAD {UD1l {UD3 FRONT DEPTH FIELD CK:
AE CODE TOPO UTIL {UDZ {UD4 BACK DT ADJUSTMENTS UNITS UT FRICE ADJ UT PR LAND VALUE
Y 000100 SFR RSFMH1 0002 O 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.000 LT 23040.000 23040.00 23,040
0002 0003
¥ 009945 WELL/SEPT 00 0002 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.000 wur 2000.000 2000.00 2,000
0002 0003
L001 - LOT 7; 4.03 AC.
http://g2.columbia.floridapa.com/GIS/Show_FieldCard.asp?PIN=22-6S-17-09736-107 10/20/2010
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Wendy Grennell 3867551031
Wendy Grennell 3867551031
SUBCONTRACTOR VERINCATION FORM

p-2
p-6

snone ST~ 252 <7 7/

CONTRACTOR Rmmc_NazaL_

THIS FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED PRIOA TO THE ISSUANCE OF A PERMIT

In Columbia County one permit will cover all trades doing work at the permitted site. it is REQUIRED that we have
records of the subcontractors who actually did the trade specific work under the permit. Per Florida Statute 440 and,
Ordinance 89-6, a contractor shall require all subcontractors to pravide evidence of workers' compensatian or
exemption, general liability insurance and a valid Certificate of Competency license in Columbia County.

Any changes, the permitted contractor Is responsible for, the corrected form being submitted to this office prior to the
start of that subcontroctor beginning eny weri. Vielations will result in stop work orders endfor fines.

APPLICATION NUMBER

B o AL 1

ELECTRICAL Print Name, Signeture
License #: Phone ¥:
MECHANIEAL/ | Print Name

PLUMBING Aériat Name__RONNTE NORRIS
GAS Lcense #: IHAOAEWS

# %b@%ﬁq B3I

" e 3-752- 3871

7

License #:

MASON

' FING Print Name, Signature,
\ License #: Phone #: /
SHEET Mn}l\ Print Name. Signature . s
\N:Q:se w: Phone #:
FIRE SYSTEM/ | Print Signature,
SPRINKLER Licepsel: Phane #:
SOLAR Print Name \ Signature

CONCRETE FINISHER

FRAMING

INSULATION

STUCCo

DRYWALL

PLASTER

CABINET INSTALLER

PAINTING

ACOUSTICAL CEILING

GLASS A

CERAMICTILE ~

FLOOR covgm;

ALUM/VINYL SIDING

GARMGE DOOR

L!Mf‘l'nl. BLDG ERECTOR

F. 5. 440.103 Building permits; identification of minimum premium policy.—Every employer shall, as a congition to
applying for and receiving a bullding permit, show proof and certify to the permit issuer that it has secured
compensation for its employees under this chapter as provided in ss. 440.10 and 440.38, and shafl be presented each

time the employer applies for a building permit.

Farrra: Sorb Porm: 09



Oct 26 10 12:17p Wendy Grennell 3867551031 p-1

18/29/2818 . 15:25 9847585576 M ANL L CLCLIsLw SHPT
tct 25 10 (B243a Wendy Grennell 386755103} p-2
s W R LR o L L LT B LI AR LEL A AR EBAD [ add i & |
ﬁ)@ SLHROOATRALT & VESERATION FOES
APBLICATION NUMBER /LQ//) - 77 MEQQQLML[LS___ MW'?.

THES PO WILLST BF SURMITYED PRIOR YO THE GSUANCE OF 4 PERMT

in Columbia County ome permit will cover all trades doing work st the permittad site. it is REQUIRED that we heve
records of the subcontractors who actusily did the trede specific work under the permit. Per Florida Statute 440 and .
Ordinance 89-6, 3 contracter shall require alf subcontractons to provide evidence of workers' compensatian or
exemption, genaral tisbifity ingurance snd 8 valld Certificate of Competency ficense in Columbie County.

NFMNMWkMMMhMMWWwMWﬁNﬁa

stort of that subxmrriracser begineing eny work. Vioistions wil ceat i stop fines.

ELECTRICAL ;410“;_ (&) p : -1
e S € COO 202 = Qe oD -¥SA

MECHANICAL! | Print Nama, Signatura, '

AT _ Ucense & Phone #:

PLUMBING/ ONNTE NORRIS Signatere M

s | i:&a::'égws et 25p- 52~ 3571

‘ Print Signature
X Lhn:::e Phone §: /

CONCRETE FINISHER \ /
FRAMING }

INSULATION
stucce > =
DRYWALL : P R
SAsTEn A | iy
CABINET INSTALLER pd N
PAINYING Pk N
ACOUSTICAL CEILING |~ ) i
GLS Z s
CERAMICTILE _~ -
| FLOOR COVE ! N

ALy SIDNG N
 GARAGE DOOR i ~
JMETAL BLOG ERECTOR | - N
£ 5. 250209 Buiiding permits; identification of minimum premiem palicy.~Every empioyer shall, &s 2 condition to

applying for and recatving s buliding permit, show proof and certfy o the permit issuer that . ey secured
compensation for its employees under this chapter 3s prévided in ss. 440.10 and 440.38, and shall be presented each

time the employer apphes for 3 bullding peemit - e




i e e A awA Ly N R L4 VOO I LUD L Pe 7

- COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT
LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION TO SIGN FOR PERMITS
135 NE Hemando Ave, Suite B-21, Lake City, FL 32055
Phone: 386-758-1008 Fax: 386-758-2160

1, AoNNIE - NORRIS : (license holder name), Boensed qualifier

for ___ -E'NUP:T-?IS‘MOBILE HoMe SET-up (company name), do certify that

MMMMﬂlﬂdmﬂhmwwmewwM
empiloyee leasing arrangement; or, is an officer of the corporation; or, partner as defined in

- Florida Statutes Chapter 468, and the said person(s) isfare under my direct supervision and

control and isfare authorized to purchase permils, call for inspections, and sign on my behaif.

Printed Name of Person Authorized | Signature of Authorized Person _

1.(,Opm¢]/ (Svennell s ﬂd,%q

» o v

S.

2.
3.
4.
5.

-

i, the license hoider, realize that | am responsibie for all permils purchased, and all work done
under my license and fully responsible for compiiance with all Figrida Statutes, Codes, and
Local Ordinances. | understand that the State and County Licensing Boards have the power and
authority to discipiine a icenss holder for violafions committed by him/her, his’/her agents,
officers, or empioyees and that | have full responsibility for compliance with all staiules, codes
and ordinances inherent in the privilege granted by issuance of such pemmits.

IMD&S 145

(063/,0
Date /

NOTARY INFORMATION:
STATE OF: _florida ___COUNTYOF. _Columhia

The above licerise holder, whose nameis___ /<00 n/c Al 0S5
personally appeared before me and is known by me or has produced identification
{type of L.D.) onlﬁa_éadnyof 2&&2{@&.20/0 .

y X?‘\
ARY'S TURE : .;*' A Hi 2 ENNETT

2% ,@ MY COMMISSION # DD804429
%@wﬂﬁ EXPIRES July 08, 2012

(407} :igii-f.". 63 FlarizgaNaotaryServica.com
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MOBILE HOME INSTALLER AFFIDAVIT

As per Florida Statutes Section 320.8249 Mobile Home-Installers License:

Anypersonmmgmmnwbiehomistﬂaﬁmshanmanmbibm
installer's license from the Bureau of Mobile Home and Recreational Vehicle

Construction of the Depariment of Highway Safety and Motor Vehicles pursuant
to this section. Said license shall be renewed annually, and each licensee shall

pay a fee of $150.
I, _RONNIE  NORRIS , icenss number 1H/ 1035 145
' Please Print [
do hereby state that the instalation of the manufactured home for _L/1o1 [eders
at SO Al mmmock il R .
911 Address
will be done under my supervision.
= Signature

Sworn to and subscribed before me this _Z 2 dayof __ O/ foes

20_/0 .
Notary Pubilic:
Hgnaflire ¥ SHIRLEY M. BENNETT
My Commission Expires: =542 " 3@ ‘5z MY COMMISSION # DDB04429
Date Paes  EXPIRES July 08, 2012
(407) 398-0152 FloridaNotaryServics.com
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COLUMBIA

COUNTY 9-1-1 ADDRESSING

P. ). Bux 1787, Lake City, KT, 320561787
PHONE: (386) 758-1125 ® FAX: (386) 75R-1365 * Email: ron_crofi@eulumbiscountytla.com

ddressing Maintenance

To maintain the Countywide Addressing Policy you must make application for a 9-1-1
Address sl the time you apply for a building permit. The established standards for

assigning and posting num
industries are contained in

to all principal buildings, dwcllings, businesses and

‘dlumbia County Ordinance 2001-9. T 'he addressing system is

to enable Emergency ServicelAgencies to locate you in an emergency, and 10 assist the

United States Postal Service

the public in the timely and etficient provision of

services to residents and busihesses of Columbia County.
DATE REQUESTED: 10/25/2010 DATE ISSUED:; 10/28/2010
ENHANCED 9-1-1 mm

355 SW CK HILL CIR

LAKE CITY

FL 32024

PROPERTY APPRAISER PARCEL NUMBER:

22-6S-17-09736-107
Remarks:

2ND LOCATION ON LOT 7 PINE OAK HAMMOCK S/D

Address Issued By: o

Columbis County 9-1-1 Adffiressing / GIS Department
NOTICE: TQZSADDRLE WAS ISSUED BASED ON LOCATION

INFORMATION RECE]

[VED FROM THE REQUESTER. SHOULD,

AT A LATER DATE, TH

TO BE IN ERROR, THIS ADD.

Tl ORMATIO: OUN,
IS SUBJECT TO CHAN

1832



COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATION ADMINISTRATOR
SPECIAL PERMIT FOR TEMPORARY USE
APPLICATION

Permit No. _STUP - /0/0-35 s 29 Ock. P2ol0
Fee %’50@0 ReceiptNo. -1/0 % Building Permit No.

Name of Title Holder@®) /1o » Oy ce Peters

address <353 Su) Hammock Hill Gk ciy (04 CL@/
Zip Code 3,570&4

phose (356 1 Y84 FL Y2

NOTE: Hﬁehﬂehﬁa{s)ofﬁemb;eﬂpmpﬂmappmﬁngmwmmmm,amﬁmﬁe
memms)mumdwmmm@mmmmmwsrmmmm
application at the time of submittal stating such appointment.

Title Holder(s) Representative Agent(s) /z{ )Oﬂd(/ é):md/)ﬂ@// _
satress <3109 30) Ol Wie B [ cy H-Lhele
Zip Code L;QOSC?

Phone 5t - Y

Paragraph Number Applying for 7

Proposed Temporary Use of Property ﬁﬁSl{ﬂPﬂ?‘)Q//

Proposed Duration of Temporary Use = y-eﬂf S
Tax Parcel ID# _ Q=05 1 1-09 )36~ |O7)

Size of 4 mgufwwbeadutﬁem'“
Present Land Use Classification ‘/4-' 3
Present Zoning District /I -

?age 1 of §



wmmdmmm&mmmmmmmmofm
use. mmmwwmmmmoﬁmdwmmug
pamhsformeﬁnowhswﬁMaﬁEa i thnmymﬁmorhmdmsm'c'mvolwd:s
suitably separated from adjacent uses; msivevelﬁadarmfﬁcwﬁlnotbemedonm&mr
residemialstwets;andavehiaﬂarpaﬂcingpmblemwiﬂ not be created:

1. Inanyzomngdmtmt. spcdalevmsopaatedbynon-pmﬁt,cleemsymry

organizations

2. In any zoning district: anistmasuumleshtsopamdbyaon-proﬁn
eleemosynary organizations.

3. In any zoning district: otha‘umwbichmsimilarto(l)and&)aboveand
whichmofaﬁmnpomymwhemthepeﬁodofusewiﬂnotmd
thirty (30) days.

4. In any zoning district: mobﬂehommkwsusedihttmnpmmymomby
any agency of municipal, Comny,State,m'Fedemlgownmmt;pmwdedmch
uses shall not be or include a residential use.

5. In any zoning district: mobile homes or RV’s used as a residence, temporary
oﬂice,seunityshelba,orshdmﬁrmwﬁalsofgoodsimidanmmmtmeﬁm
mordevdopmentofthcpmmisesuponwhichﬂnmobilehmormeluaﬂu
is located. Sudnnseslnﬂbesﬂiuﬂyﬁmiﬁedtotheﬁmeconﬂmcﬁonor
development is actively underway. In no event shall the use continue more
thantwetve(lZ)monﬂlswithouttheappmvaloftheBoardofComity
CommissicmﬂsandtheerdomeCommimiomMgivem
appmvalonlyuponﬁndingﬂmtacmalconstmcﬁmisconﬁming

6. In agricultural, commercial, and industrial districts: temporary religious or
revival activities in tents.

@ In agricultural districts: In addition 1o the principal residential dwelling, two

(Z)addiﬁonalmobilehomesmaybeusedasanmessmymﬁdme,pmvided

that such mobile homes are occupied by persons related by the grandparent,
pmmguep-pmmadmdpmmﬁbﬁng,d:ﬂd,sﬁepdﬁld,adoptedchﬂdm
gmnlchildofthefmnilyomnpyingtheprﬁmipal:aidenﬁalm Such mobile
homes are exempt from lot area requirements. A temporary use permit for
such mobile homes may be granted for a time period up to five (5) years. The
;eimiiiswiidﬁorow:pamyofthespeciﬁedfamﬂymembu’ashﬁicatedon
FamilyRelaﬁomhipAﬂidavitandAgmementwhichshaﬂbemdedinthe
Clerk of the Courts by the applicant

The Familv Relationship Affidavit and Agreement shall include but not be
“mited to:



Specifythefamilymembeﬂormideinmenddiﬁonalmobﬂehom;
. Length of time permit is valid;

. Sitelwaﬁonofmobilehomeonpmpmyandoompﬁmwithaﬂ
othﬂ‘condﬂionsmtoonﬂiotingwiﬁxthisswﬁonforpa-nﬁtﬁngas
set forth in these land development regulations. Mobile homes

shallnotbelocatedwiﬂﬂnrequiredyardsetbackm'easandshallnot
be located within twenty (20) feet of any other building;

Responsibility for non ad-valorem assessments;

; Inspecﬁonwithﬁghtofamyontothepmpmy,hnmtintothe
mobile homebyﬂwComytovm'ifymmpﬁamewithtbis section.
The Land Development Regulation Administrator, and other
authoﬁzadrepresentaﬁvesarehuebymnhoﬁzedtomake such
inspecﬁonsandtakemwonsasmyberequiredtoenforcethe
provisions of this Section and;

Shall be hooked up to appropriate electrical service, potable well
andsanitarysewafaciliti&s(bathmomandseptictank)thathave
been installed pursuant to permits issued by the Health Department
andennyBuildingandZoninquJamneanheferequired.

_ Recreational vehicles (RV’s) as defined by these land development
regulaﬁonsarenmallowedunda'thisprovision(see Section
14.10.2#10).

Requirements upon expiration of permit. Unless extended as
herein provided, omeapemitexpir&sthemobilehcmeshallbe
removedﬁ*omthepmpatywithinsh:(ﬁ)monﬂ:softhedateof

The property owner may apply for one or more extensions for up to two (2)
years by submitting a new application, appropriate fees and family relationship
residence affidavit agreement to be approved by the Land Development

vaiouslyappmvedtanpumyusepamitswouldbeeligibleforextmsimsas
amended in this section

In shopping centers within Commercial Intensive districts only: mobile
recycling collection units. These units shall operate only between the hours of
7:30 a.m. and 8:30 p.m. and shall be subject to the review of the Land
Development Regulation Administrator. Application for permits shall include

age 3of §
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mmmm&mcpmmnofmemmgmmmdam
planwhichinchldesdimﬁ'omwdings.mad& a%nd_pmpertyhnes.No
pamitghaﬂbevaﬁdformorethanthhty@ﬂ)daysthhm a twelve (12) month
period, andthemobﬂemitmustnotmainonsitemorethansevgn(?) -
consecutive days. Ometheunitismovedoﬁ'-site,ittmstbeoﬁ-stteforsm(G)
consecutive days.

9. Inagrimm“andmvirmnmtaﬂysemiﬁvemdisﬁids: a single
recreational vehicle as described on permit for living, sleeping, or
housd:eepingpurpomforone—hmdredeighty(lsmwnmniwdaysﬁom
date that permit is issued, wbjecttothefollowingoondﬂ:ions:

a DenmnsuateapamMreddenceinanoﬁwrlocaﬁon.
b. Meet setback requirements.

c. Shallbehookeduptoorhavehmesstoappmpﬁateelmhical
servioe,potzblewellandsmﬁtarysewerﬁcﬂiﬁa(bmmomand
wpﬁctank)ﬁmhavebeminstaﬂedpnmanttopanﬁmismed
bytheHealtth:amnentandemtyBaﬁldingandZoning
Department, where required.

d Uponaxpiraﬁonofthepe:mittherecreaﬁonslvebiclcshallnot
remainonpmpatyparkedorsmdandshaﬂberemovedﬁom
the property for 180 consecutive days.

e. TempormyRVpanﬁtsmrenewableonlyaﬁerone(l)year
from issuance date of any prior temporary permit.

TanpomyRVpe:mhsexisﬁngatﬂxeeffwﬁvedateofthisameﬁmeMnnybe
renewedforone(l)addiﬁonaltemporarypﬂmitincompﬁancewiththﬁe land
development regulations, as amended. Recreational vehicles as permitted in
this section are not to include RV parks.

Appmpﬁatemndiﬁonsmdsafegmrdsmyinclude,butmmtﬁmitedm, reasonable time
limits within which the action for which temporary use permit is requested shall be begun or
completed, or both. Violation of such conditions and safeguards, when made a part of the
tamsundawhichthespedﬂpamﬂisgmmeishﬂlbedmedaviohﬁmoftheseland
develo;-)mentregnlaﬁomandpmtishableaspmvidedinmﬁcle 15 of these land development
regulations. :

Page 4 of §
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I(m)mmmmdmmmmmmmmmmyww
plans submitted herewith are true to the best of my (our) knowledge and belief.

AppﬁcanﬁNamMorType)l
Lernon R Peders j%/zc//o
ate

Applicant Signature

[ e

OFFICIAL USE

Approved KW; 8./0. /0
Denied

Reason for Denial

Conditions (if any)

Page Sof S




COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATION ADMINISTRATOR
SPECIAL PERMIT FOR TEMPORARY USE
AUTHORIZATION

The undersigned, O CZ_ PeldorSs | herein“Property Owners”). whose
ohysical 911 addressis _ 393 S HammodC | | Ciec (o
herebylmderstandandagreemmeeondiﬁonssetforthbyﬂ:eissmmeofaSpecialTempomryUse
Permit in accordance with the Columbia County Land Development Regulations (LDR’s). I hereby
further authorize fD@X\CLd G_(‘CA’W’\”@% { to act on by behalf concerning the
application for such Special Temp})tary Use Permit on Tax Parcel

ot 32-lS - 17-097136_10 )

Datedthis 22 Dayof _ Oc/olb (i ,20_ 19

%Wﬁ 7) 1 @%/ﬂﬂ fow

Pﬁ)pe{ty Owmer (signature)
STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 22 Dayof _Oc/» pa ,20/0
by 35(.‘1(1 PQ,-CUZS Who is personally known to me or who
has produced a =t . Dl Driver’s license as
identification.
ﬁ-ie%_ m‘?ﬁ%ﬁ?m BENNETT Notary Public, State of Florida

(NOTARIAI, |=7 @ "+ \iy cCOMMISSION # DD804429

SEAL) |35  exPRES Julv 08, 2012 My Conunission Faginos

tén?)r:*és-uw 5 FloridaNolan 'i:' Jorvics.com




AFFIDAVIT AND AGREEMENT OF SPECIAL :

TEMPORARY USE FOR IMMEDIATE Lp A
\ O IV \

FAMILY MEMBERS FOR _
STATE OF FLORIDA 501012017856 Date:11/4/2010 Time:11:22 AM
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA : DC,P.DeWitt Cason,Columbia County Page 1 of 2 B:1204 P:797

BEFORE ME the undersigned Notary Public personally appeared.

Hernan v Joyse Beler<.  the Ovwner of the parcel which is being used to place an

'ﬁonﬂdwﬂﬁngémfﬂif;‘z)mammﬁdmﬁnaﬁnﬂymemhﬁofﬁem,and

Lz irnmn 4 rs _, the Family Member of the Owner, who intends to place a
mobile home as the family member’s primary residence as a temporarily use. The Family Member is related
to the Owner as L) , and both individuals being first duly sworn according to law,
depose and say:

1.

Family member is defined as parent, grandparent, step-parent, adopted parent, sibling, child, step-
child, adopted child or grandchild.

Both the Owner and the Family Member have personal knowledge of all matters
set forth in this Affidavit and Agreement.

The Owner holds fee simple title to certain 'é"'h;mi"f’:.:" situated in Collmlbin.Cm:'trrty, ;nd moss
R T AP P i o o i e

Nopammaﬁtyoﬁmﬂ;mthe%claimsmis;mewﬂymﬁﬂedhﬂmﬁgﬁofpmmﬁmoris
in possession of the property, and there are no tenancies, leases or other occupancies that affect the
Property.

. TﬁsAfﬁdavﬁmdAgmmmismadeﬁrthespedﬁcmofmtholmﬁnCommm

aSpeddTﬂnpmryUsePamﬁﬁraFanﬁlmehammepmcdperﬂwColumhiaComLand
Development Regulations. This Special Temporary Use Permit is valid

for fyem{s)asofdalnoﬁsmoeofﬂnmobﬂehomemovo—mpermigﬂ:mﬂmenﬂy
anbushﬂmplywi&ﬂrColumthoMy[mdDevdomReguhﬁomasmdai

ThisSpecialTemporaryUsePamithucelNo.gg—D-é(S“ /7‘09&"_/03a“omﬁme
pnly”mﬁsimmdbwmgnuumdmﬁifusedpymymhuﬁmﬂymm!bﬁrmmothﬂthm

Tl.lesiﬁ;lmat}mofmobﬂehomemmg«tymdmmpﬁmwiﬂ:aﬂoﬂnmndiﬁmanicﬁng
mﬂlmmsecumforpmmitﬁngassetfotﬂ:inthﬂehnddwelopmemregmwons. Mobile homes
shallmtbelwamdwiﬂlinteqlﬁmdyudsdbmkmandshaﬂmtbelommdu&mintwmw(m)
fect of any other building.

- The parent parcel owner shall be responsible for non ad-valorem assessments.



xﬁmﬁﬁﬁmofmmmpw,mmmmembﬂemwﬂncmmwﬁfy
mpliamewiﬂnhiswﬁonshaﬂbepumimdbyownﬁandfamﬂymunha. The Land
WWM,MWMWV&MWMw
makcmhinspu:ﬁmsandmkeswhwﬁonsasmaybereqﬁmdm enforce the provisions of this
Section.
10.ThembﬂehomeshaﬂbemmwmwmmwﬁmpmMeweﬂmdmiMym
faciliﬁes(bnﬂ:momandsepﬁcmnk)thathavebeeninstnﬂal [ummntmpumimismedbyﬂml-lealth
qum:mtandCountmeldmgandmegDeparmt.whuemqmmd

11. Recreational vehicles (RV’s) asdeﬁnedbyﬂwselanddevdowmltmgulaﬁonsare not allowed under
this provisicn (see Section 14.10.2#10).

IZUponexpiraﬁmofpamihmembikhomeemovedﬁommnpmpmywiﬂﬁnsix@)
monthsof&eMofexﬁraﬁommﬂessmdedmhereinpmvidedbySmﬁonM.lOQ #7).

13.mwmwhmmmwmmmwmmm
mmmmmmmmmmmmmﬁmmmﬁm
Iawforpu:iuryincludeomvictionofafelmyofﬂlemi:ddngwe.

WeHaebyCaﬁfymmcmmmaMbymhﬁﬁsAfﬁdavhmmmmmdwewm

e T p e S & G

oy EPParie Peders I i
Mo yrnon Donald @éjs Hernon E I

" Typed or Printed Name Typed or Printed Name

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me this 2z dayof Octelex. 5204, by
e v MHernon Pokcs (Ownﬂ)whoismmﬂyknowntomemhasmodmed

L D
as identification. e e
i, SHIRLEY M. BENNETT
JM g N7 16 2 AR ::I & MY COMMISEION # DDB04429
e m‘; EXPIRES Juiy 08, 2012
Notary Public
(407) 398-0153 FlonaaNotary s vics.coni

Sbancbod wid swam o (o aioond) befum s 8 o2 2 emity g
1) A~ 20,0 , by e o e S ily Member) who i
knowntome orhasproduced £ (O = i — N o
as identification.

Notary C COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA

[‘2@; SR B rE=

ENNETT
S W COMIBNIONN Doaszs Name: Bazdr 2. KEPHER

AR EXPIRES Juty 08, 2012 ~fle: Lawn DEVELLmENT [RECUATT &)
3.5 0 ol LhdehoavSenica.com AOM-:a = 5TR A’W'&

Efredinds







District No. 1 - Ronald Williams
District No. 2 - Dewey Weaver
District No. 3 - Jody DuPree
District No. 4 - Stephen E. Bailey
District No. 5 - Scarlet P. Frisina

Boarp or County CommissioneErs © CoruvmmBia Counry

MEMORANDUM

Date: 4 November 2010

To: File

From: Brian L. Kepner, Land Development Regulation Administrat%
Re: Mobile Home Move-on Permit Application 1010-44 (Peters)

The mobile home is being proposed to be set up at approximately the 145 foot contour (AMSL).
Approximately 200 feet from the road which is at approximately 150 foot (AMSL). The
elevation of the property decreases from the southeast corner to northwest corner 20 feet within
an approximate distance of 600 feet. The slope continues another 125 feet dropping another 10
feet to a low lying area. This makes the angle of slope at a ratio of 1foot for every 25 feet of
distance (1:25). The proposed location of the mobile home from SW Hammock Hill Circle
(approximately 200 feet) and the ratio of slope of the property from southeast to the north and
northwest and the additional distance beyond the lot to the low lying area have no practical
relationship with requiring the mobile home to be set one (1) foot above the road and the
prevention of water damage to the mobile home. The installer is allowed to set the mobile home
on existing grade in accordance with all applicable codes.

BOARD MEETS FIRST THURSDAY AT 7:00 P.M.
AND THIRD THURSDAY AT 7:00 P.M.

P. 0. BOX 1529 v LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32056-1529 v PHONE (386) 755-4100
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COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
Department of Building and Zoning Inspection

This Certificate of Occupancy is issued to the below named permit holder for the building
and premises at the below named location, and certifies that the work has been completed in
accordance with the Columbia County Building Code.

Parcel Number 22-6S-17-09736-107 Building permit No. 000028980
Permit Holder RONNIE NORRIS

Owner of Building HERNON & JOYCE PETERS

Location: 355 SW HAMMOCK HILL CIRCLE

Date: 11/29/2010 &\

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE
(Business Places Only)




COLUMBIA COUNTY 9-1-1 ADDRESSING

P. O. Box 1787, Lake City, FL 32056-1787
PHONE: (386) 758-1125 * FAX: (386) 758-1365 * Email: ron_croft@columbiacountyfla.com

Addressing Maintenance

To maintain the Countywide Addressing Policy you must make application for a 9-1-1
Address at the time you apply for a building permit. The established standards for
assigning and posting numbers to all principal buildings, dwellings, businesses and
industries are contained in Columbia County Ordinance 2001-9. The addressing system is
to enable Emergency Service Agencies to locate you in an emergency, and to assist the
United States Postal Service and the public in the timely and efficient provision of
services to residents and businesses of Columbia County.

DATE REQUESTED: 10/25/2010 DATE ISSUED: 10/28/2010

ENHANCED 9-1-1 ADDRESS:
329 SW HAMMOCK HILL CIR

LAKE CITY FL 32024
PROPERTY APPRAISER PARCEL NUMBER:

22-6S5-17-09736-107
Remarks:

READDRESSED 1 DEC 2010: 2ND LOCATION ON LOT 7 PINE OAK
HAMMOCK S/D. NOTE: WAS ISSUED AS 355 SW HAMMOCK HILL CIR
BASED ON SITE PLAN SHOWING ACCESS SAME AS 353 SW HAMMOCK
HILL CIR.

Address Issued By: S/ RONAL N. CROFT
Columbia County 9-1-1 Addressing / GIS Department

NOTICE: THIS ADDRESS WAS ISSUED BASED ON LOCATION
INFORMATION RECEIVED FROM THE REQUESTER. SHOULD,
AT A LATER DATE, THE LOCATION INFORMATION BE FOUND
TO BE IN ERROR, THIS ADDRESS IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

1832



Laurie Hodson

From: Ron Croft

Sent: Wednesday, December 01, 2010 2:54 PM
To: Laurie Hodson

Subiject: Address Correction

Attachments: 329 SW_HAMMOCK_HILL_CIR.pdf
Laurie

Ref parcel number: 22-65-17-09736-107

Initial address to 2™ location on parcel was issued as 355 SW Hammock Hill Cir. Later identified that access shown on
site plan was NOT correct. Corrected address is 329 SW Hammock Hill Cir.

See attached.

Ron

Ronal N. Croft

Columbia County 911 Addressing / GIS Department
P.O. Box 1787 '

Lake City, FL 32056-1787

Phone: 386-758-1125

Fax: 386-758-1365

E-Mail: ron_ croft@columbiacountyfla.com




